2013-10-04

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Ascot

Ascot

Dundalk (AW)

Fontwell
Fontwell

Fontwell

Gowran Park
Gowran Park
Gowran Park
Gowran Park

Gowran Park

Hexham
Hexham
Hexham
Hexham

Hexham

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
(AW)
(AW)

Time
3:40
3:40

8:15

2:10
2:40
3:15

3:10
3:45
4:20
4:20
4:55

2:55
2:55
3:30
4:40
4:40

5:55
5:55
6:55
6:55
7:25

RS D
11
2 8
2 5
3
2
3
2
1
1
2
2
2
3
2
2
3
1 2
3 6
2 4
3 3
2 4

Horse
Dabadiyan

Dark Crusader

Long Journey Home

Karl Marx
Kings Lodge
Cloudy Bob

Roman Numeral
Jennies Jewel
Coolmill
Glenconkeyne

Pennys Tune

Spiekeroog

Mias Vic

Up For An Oscar
Spin Cast

Moon Trip

Beauty Pageant
Rise To Glory
Gods Gift

Nolecce

Caterina De Medici

Jockey
Declan McDonogh
F M Berry

W J Lee

Tommy Phelan
Andrew Tinkler

Colin Bolger

R J Jones
lan McCarthy
J P Holly
Derek Fox

K'M Smith

Fearghal Davis
Mr S Fox

Ed Cookson
Miss H Bethell
Denis ORegan

Claire Murray
Duran Fentiman
Chris Catlin
Jack Garritty
Tom McLaughlin

JWP
21.28%
8.70%

15.15%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

16.67%
20.00%
0.00%
14.29%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
29.17%

25.00%
11.63%
15.00%
7.14%

15.00%

Trainer
M Halford
A J Martin

Form
41112
578111

Daniel William O'Sullivan 322010

Mark Gillard
Nicky Henderson

Pat Murphy

Eoin Doyle
Jarlath P Fahey
D F O'sShea
Noel C Kelly
Matthew J Smith

David O'Meara
Noel C Kelly
Kim Bailey
Philip Kirby

John Ferguson

David Brown
Shaun Harris
Rae Guest
Tony Forbes
Ed Walker

F332
OFP6U
71U2P

15F7P
12334
103C42
78621
3225R3

1780
60640
P1F82

42

534531
66694
32364
03317
74346

LTO
7
41

27

34
217
148

126
163
13
61
10

188
89
12
322
25

57
13
23

CIC DW CwW
No No
+1 No Yes
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No Yes
No No
No Yes
No No
No No
+1 No No
No No
+1 No Yes
No No
No No
No Yes
No Yes No
No No
No No
No No No

CDW BF
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No Yes
Yes No
No No
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R4
5.28
4.33

3.62

2.44
2.96
3.30

3.32
4.59
4.04
3.69
3.92

3.75
3.00
3.83
2.55
2.53

5.24
4.37
4.28
3.68
3.09

F/C
4.13
4.61

18.33 [

19.67 |

4.03

[

13.00 [

13.00 [

2.24
7.50
7.00
7.50

2.81
6.00
5.33
6.83
3.13

2.82
6.50
6.33

11.33 |

6.67
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Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)

RS = R4 status.
DW = Distance Winner.

GP = Going Places.

7:55
7:55
8:55

2 1 Fossa
3 9 Malaysian Boleh
3 3 Lean On Pete

D = Draw.
CW = Course Winner.
CWs = Course Wins.

Focus Ratings - Uniques

Robert Winston 24.00% Dean Ivory
Harry Bentley 18.18% Simon Dow
Shane Kelly 18.00% Ollie Pears

JWP = Jockey Win %.
CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

21333 18 No
053614 15
3323 22

LTO = Days since last race.
BF = Beaten Fav.

R4 = R4.

No No Yes No 3 3
No No Yes Yes O 3
No No Yes No 2 7

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.

Page 2

472 5.50
3.71 7.67
3.79 7.33
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